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R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : CO305UX-Professional Ethics and cyber Security

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011001 BADWAIK NIKITA NARESH 21 7 31  59 PASS

 2 2011021 HIVARE KOMAL RAJENDRA 12 8 18  38 FAIL

 3 2011035 PAHADE RUCHA ANIL 22 8 23  53 PASS

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : EE305UY-Wind and Solar Power Systems

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011010 DESHMUKH SHUBHANGI VIJAY 24 9 12  45 FAIL

 2 2112103 JABADE SANGRAM VITTHAL 24 8 14  46 FAIL

 3 2112106 MANIYAR SHERU JONI 19 9 4  32 FAIL

 4 2112210 KINGE RENUKA ASHOK 21 9 4  34 FAIL

 5 2112215 SONAWANE MOHINI YOGESH 20 9 5  34 FAIL

Page 1 of 618/3/2023 14:42



Coursewise Marks of Theory Courses 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002
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E-mail : principal.gcoejalgaon@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : ET301U-Automatic Control Systems

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 2.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011002 BADWAIK SUHAS SHARAD 12 8 28  48 PASS

 2 2011006 BISWAS ADITI DEEPAK 22 8 18  48 PASS

 3 2011008 DAHAKE RASHMI BALVANT 20 6 17  43 FAIL

 4 2011010 DESHMUKH SHUBHANGI VIJAY 5 7 31  43 PASS

 5 2011021 HIVARE KOMAL RAJENDRA 10 8 23  41 PASS

 6 2011028 KUMBHALKAR PURVA ARUN 13 8 28  49 PASS

 7 2011031 MAGARE KIRAN FULCHAND 11 6 25  42 PASS

 8 2011032 MISHRA BHAVESH SATISH 12 6 28  46 PASS

 9 2011037 PARDESHI NIKITABAI SHAMSING 9 6 19  34 FAIL

 10 2011038 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 5 4 11  20 FAIL

 11 2011046 THATTEKAR BHAVANA SANDEEP 15 9 26  50 PASS

 12 2112102 GAWALI PRANAY RAJU 4 6 17  27 FAIL

 13 2112103 JABADE SANGRAM VITTHAL 14 6 21  41 PASS

 14 2112106 MANIYAR SHERU JONI 7 6 14  27 FAIL

 15 2112202 ANGAITKAR SAMIKSHA RAJESH 17 9 27  53 PASS

 16 2112204 BHAROSE VAISHNAV JAGESHWAR 4 5 2  11 FAIL

 17 2112205 CHAURE PRIYANKA VARU 11 8 23  42 PASS

 18 2112210 KINGE RENUKA ASHOK 7 8 22  37 FAIL

 19 2112215 SONAWANE MOHINI YOGESH 8 7 24  39 FAIL
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R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : ET302U-Microprocessors and Microcontrollers

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011003 BANAIT PURWAL RAMESH 15 7 20  42 PASS

 2 2011006 BISWAS ADITI DEEPAK 14 6 19  39 FAIL

 3 2011011 DESHPANDE SAKSHI NARENDRA 14 8 28  50 PASS

 4 2011014 DHANVIJ KHUSHI DIPAK 20 7 33  60 PASS

 5 2011018 GHODKE SURAJ BALAJI 12 5 23  40 PASS

 6 2011025 KOLHE CHANDAN PRAMOD 18 8 20  46 PASS

 7 2011031 MAGARE KIRAN FULCHAND 13 7 22  42 PASS

 8 2011032 MISHRA BHAVESH SATISH 14 6 23  43 PASS

 9 2011037 PARDESHI NIKITABAI SHAMSING 15 7 22  44 PASS

 10 2011038 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 7 6 14  27 FAIL

 11 2011039 PAWAR SHARDA MAROTI 16 7 22  45 PASS

 12 2112103 JABADE SANGRAM VITTHAL 16 7 12  35 FAIL

 13 2112106 MANIYAR SHERU JONI 17 6 9  32 FAIL

 14 2112204 BHAROSE VAISHNAV JAGESHWAR 27 7 21  55 PASS

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : ET303U-Digital Communication

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011010 DESHMUKH SHUBHANGI VIJAY 16 8 26  50 PASS

 2 2011018 GHODKE SURAJ BALAJI 13 7 29  49 PASS

 3 2011037 PARDESHI NIKITABAI SHAMSING 12 8 14  34 FAIL

 4 2011038 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 3 5 0  8 FAIL

 5 2112103 JABADE SANGRAM VITTHAL 10 7 21  38 FAIL

 6 2112204 BHAROSE VAISHNAV JAGESHWAR 16 6 23  45 PASS
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Coursewise Marks of Theory Courses 
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R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : ET304U-Data Structures

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 2.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011006 BISWAS ADITI DEEPAK 14 5 20  39 FAIL

 2 2011038 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 14 4 13  31 FAIL

 3 2011039 PAWAR SHARDA MAROTI 24 7 30  61 PASS
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Coursewise Marks of Theory Courses 
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National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North 

Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)
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R07

Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : III Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Course Code and Course Name : ET305U-Digital Signal Processing

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : Re-exam Winter-2022 Academic Year :2022-23 

 1 2011003 BANAIT PURWAL RAMESH 13 7 21  41 PASS

 2 2011006 BISWAS ADITI DEEPAK 12 7 6  25 FAIL

 3 2011008 DAHAKE RASHMI BALVANT 16 6 13  35 FAIL

 4 2011010 DESHMUKH SHUBHANGI VIJAY 13 7 28  48 PASS

 5 2011011 DESHPANDE SAKSHI NARENDRA 14 8 20  42 PASS

 6 2011014 DHANVIJ KHUSHI DIPAK 11 7 29  47 PASS

 7 2011018 GHODKE SURAJ BALAJI 9 7 31  47 PASS

 8 2011021 HIVARE KOMAL RAJENDRA 12 5 20  37 FAIL

 9 2011025 KOLHE CHANDAN PRAMOD 10 8 9  27 FAIL

 10 2011028 KUMBHALKAR PURVA ARUN 11 6 24  41 PASS

 11 2011031 MAGARE KIRAN FULCHAND 14 7 25  46 PASS

 12 2011032 MISHRA BHAVESH SATISH 10 9 26  45 PASS

 13 2011035 PAHADE RUCHA ANIL 15 7 24  46 PASS

 14 2011037 PARDESHI NIKITABAI SHAMSING 6 7 4  17 FAIL

 15 2011038 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 3 4 1  8 FAIL

 16 2011041 ROHIT GAWANDE 13 9 12  34 FAIL

 17 2011046 THATTEKAR BHAVANA SANDEEP 10 7 25  42 PASS

 18 2112102 GAWALI PRANAY RAJU 11 6 1  18 FAIL

 19 2112103 JABADE SANGRAM VITTHAL 6 8 12  26 FAIL

 20 2112104 LAKHE ADITYA PRAMOD 12 8 18  38 FAIL

 21 2112106 MANIYAR SHERU JONI 7 6 4  17 FAIL

 22 2112202 ANGAITKAR SAMIKSHA RAJESH 12 8 22  42 PASS

 23 2112204 BHAROSE VAISHNAV JAGESHWAR 12 6 2  20 FAIL

 24 2112209 KADWADE POOJA GUNDERAO 14 7 18  39 FAIL

 25 2112210 KINGE RENUKA ASHOK 10 9 26  45 PASS

 26 2112215 SONAWANE MOHINI YOGESH 10 8 13  31 FAIL
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